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Racing Fixtures for the month of February 2022 at Bangalore Turf Club Limited.

|. _ Date | Day Centre
| 1st February 2022 Tuesday
[ 2nd February 2022 | Wednesday | Mysore
3rd February 2022 Thursday | Bangalore (Stayers' Trial Stakes)/Madras
4th February 2022 Friday Hyderabad
Sth February 2022 Saturday | Mumbai
L 6th February 2022 Sunday Mumbai-Derby
[ 7th February 2022 Monday
[ 8th February 2022 Tuesday
l Oth February 2022 | Wednesday | Mysore
[l 10th February 2022 | Thursday | Madras
‘ 11th February 2022 Friday Madras/Delhi
12th February 2022 Saturday | Bangalore (Sprinters' Trial Stakes)
13th February 2022 Sunday Mumbai
14th February 2022 Monday | Hyderabad
15th February 2022 Tuesday | Delhi
16th February 2022 | Wednesday | Madras/Mysore
17th February 2022 | Thursday | Madras
18th February 2022 Friday Bangalore
19th February 2022 Saturday | Bangalore
20th February 2022 Sunday Mumbai/Hyderabad
21st February 2022 Monday | Hyderabad
22nd February 2022 | Tuesday | Delhi
23rd February 2022 | Wednesday Madras/Mysore
24th February 2022 | Thursday | Madras
| 25th February 2022 Friday Bangalore (Bangalore Juvenile Million -Glll)
26th February 2022 | Saturday Bangalore
"57th February 2022 | Sunday | Mumbai/Hyderabad

(The above dates are subject to alterations.)
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